T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
For transmission of analogue and digital signals in instrument and control systems, allowed for use in zone 1
and zone 2 group ii classified areas (IEC 60079-14), not allowed for direct connection to low impedance source,
e.g. the public mains electricity supply.
Construction

in mm
Nominal
thickness
of outer
sheath
in mm
Nominal
overall
diameter
in mm
Approx.
total
weight
in
kg/Km
S80F01P0.5BJJBK9 1 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 0.9 6.3 0.9 1.3 10.7  177
S80F02P0.5BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1 8.3 0.9 1.4 12.9  262
S80F04P0.5BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1 9 0.9 1.4 13.6  326
S80F06P0.5BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1 10.6 0.9 1.5 15.4  411
S80F08P0.5BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 11.5 0.9 1.5 16.3  459
S80F10P0.5BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 12.9 0.9 1.5 17.7  522
S80F12P0.5BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 13.7 0.9 1.5 18.5  575
S80F16P0.5BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 15.4 1.25 1.6 21.1  795
S80F20P0.5BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.3 17.1 1.25 1.7 23  921
S80F24P0.5BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.3 18.5 1.25 1.7 24.4  1028
S80F01T0.5BQQBK9 1 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 0.9 6.5 0.9 1.3 10.9 208
S80F02T0.5BQQBK9 2 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1 8.6 0.9 1.4 13.2 327
S80F04T0.5BQQBK9 4 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1 9.8 0.9 1.4 14.4 387
S80F06T0.5BQQBK9 6 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 12.3 0.9 1.5 17.1 515
S80F08T0.5BQQBK9 8 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 13.1 0.9 1.5 17.9 572
S80F10T0.5BQQBK9 10 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 14.9 0.9 1.6 19.9 679
S80F12T0.5BQQBK9 12 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 15.4 1.25 1.6 21.1 847
S80F16T0.5BQQBK9 16 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.3 17.6 1.25 1.7 23.5 1033
S80F20T0.5BQQBK9 20 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.4 19.5 1.25 1.7 25.4 1182
S80F24T0.5BQQBK9 24 x 3 x 0.5 0.35 1.4 21.1 1.25 1.8 27.2 1333
S80F01P0.75BJJBK9 1 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  0.9  6.7  0.9  1.3  11.1  200
S80F02P0.75BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1  9.2  0.9  1.4  13.8  309
S80F04P0.75BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1  10  0.9  1.4  14.6  372
S80F06P0.75BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.1  12  0.9  1.5  16.8  483
S80F08P0.75BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.1  12.8  0.9  1.5  17.6  536
S80F10P0.75BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.2  14.7  0.9  1.6  19.7  639
S80F12P0.75BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.2  15.3  1.25  1.6  21  803
S80F16P0.75BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.3  17.5  1.25  1.7  23.4  969
S80F20P0.75BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.4  19.4  1.25  1.7  25.3  1121
S80F24P0.75BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.4  21  1.25  1.8  27.1  1264
S80F01T0.75BQQBK9 1 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 0.9 7 0.9 1.4 11.6 221
S80F02T0.75BQQBK9 2 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1 9.5 0.9 1.4 14.1 371
S80F04T0.75BQQBK9 4 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.1 11.1 0.9 1.5 15.9 464
S80F06T0.75BQQBK9 6 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.2 13.9 0.9 1.5 18.7 617
S80F08T0.75BQQBK9 8 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.2 14.9 0.9 1.6 19.9 700
S80F10T0.75BQQBK9 10 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.3 16.9 1.25 1.6 22.6 949
S80F12T0.75BQQBK9 12 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.3 17.5 1.25 1.7 23.4 1031
S80F16T0.75BQQBK9 16 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.4 19.9 1.25 1.7 25.8 1243
S80F20T0.75BQQBK9 20 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.5 22.1 1.25 1.8 28.2 1449
S80F24T0.75BQQBK9 24 x 3 x 0.75 0.38 1.5 24 1.25 1.8 30.1 1635
S80F01P1.0BJJBK9 1 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  0.9  7.2  0.9  1.4  11.8  220
S80F02P1.0BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1  9.9  0.9  1.4  14.5  338
S80F04P1.0BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.1  11.1  0.9  1.5  15.9  438
S80F06P1.0BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.1  13.2  0.9  1.5  18  553
S80F08P1.0BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.2  14.2  0.9  1.6  19.2  636
S80F10P1.0BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.3  16.3  1.25  1.6  22  863
S80F12P1.0BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.3  17  1.25  1.7  22.9  948
S80F16P1.0BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.4  19.4  1.25  1.7  25.3  1142
IEC 60228 Class 2
EN50288-7
IEC60332-3-24 (Cat C)
UL1581 section 1200

in mm
Nominal
thickness
of outer
sheath
in mm
Nominal
overall
diameter
in mm
Approx.
total
weight
in
kg/Km
S80F20P1.0BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.4  21.3  1.25  1.8  27.4  1321
S80F24P1.0BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.5  23.3  1.25  1.8  29.4  1491
S80F01T1.0BQQBK9 1 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 0.9 7.5 0.9 1.4 12.1 252
S80F02T1.0BQQBK9 2 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1 10.4 0.9 1.4 15 413
S80F04T1.0BQQBK9 4 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.1 12.1 0.9 1.5 16.9 531
S80F06T1.0BQQBK9 6 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.2 15.2 1.25 1.6 20.9 832
S80F08T1.0BQQBK9 8 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.3 16.5 0.25 1.6 22.2 948
S80F10T1.0BQQBK9 10 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.3 18.6 1.25 1.7 24.5 1108
S80F12T1.0BQQBK9 12 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.4 19.4 1.25 1.7 25.3 1217
S80F16T1.0BQQBK9 16 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.5 22.1 1.25 1.8 28.2 1485
S80F20T1.0BQQBK9 20 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.6 24.6 1.25 1.9 30.9 1743
S80F24T1.0BQQBK9 24 x 3 x 1.0 0.4 1.6 26.6 1.6 1.9 33.6 2206
S80F01P1.3BJJBK9 1 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 0.9 7.7 0.9 1.4 12.3 242
S80F02P1.3BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.1 11.1 0.9 1.5 15.9 384
S80F04P1.3BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.1 12.2 0.9 1.5 17 498
S80F06P1.3BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.2 14.8 0.9 1.6 19.8 659
S80F08P1.3BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.2 15.7 1.25 1.6 21.4 847
S80F10P1.3BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.3 18.1 1.25 1.7 24 1015
S80F12P1.3BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.4 19.1 1.25 1.7 25 1114
S80F16P1.3BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.5 21.8 1.25 1.8 27.9 1368
S80F20P1.3BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.5 24.1 1.25 1.8 30.2 1568
S80F24P1.3BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.6 26.2 1.6 1.9 33.2 1967
S80F01T1.3BQQBK9 1 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1 8.3 0.9 1.4 12.9 278
S80F02T1.3BQQBK9 2 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.1 11.7 0.9 1.5 16.5 490
S80F04T1.3BQQBK9 4 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.2 13.6 0.9 1.5 18.4 622
S80F06T1.3BQQBK9 6 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.3 17.1 1.25 1.7 23 981
S80F08T1.3BQQBK9 8 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.3 18.3 1.25 1.7 24.2 1108
S80F10T1.3BQQBK9 10 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.4 20.9 1.25 1.8 27 1325
S80F12T1.3BQQBK9 12 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.5 21.8 1.25 1.8 27.9 1459
S80F16T1.3BQQBK9 16 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.6 24.9 1.25 1.9 31.2 1791
S80F20T1.3BQQBK9 20 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.7 27.6 1.6 2 34.8 2331
S80F24T1.3BQQBK9 24 x 3 x 1.3 0.45 1.8 30.1 1.6 2 37.3 2642
S80F01P1.5BJJBK9 1 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1 8.2 0.9 1.4 12.8 260
S80F02P1.5BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.1 11.5 0.9 1.5 16.3 420
S80F04P1.5BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.1 12.7 0.9 1.5 17.5 531
S80F06P1.5BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.2 15.4 1.25 1.6 21.1 811
S80F08P1.5BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.3 16.6 1.25 1.6 22.3 920
S80F10P1.5BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.4 19 1.25 1.7 24.9 1099
S80F12P1.5BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.4 19.9 1.25 1.7 25.8 1202
S80F16P1.5BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.5 22.7 1.25 1.8 28.8 1474
S80F20P1.5BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.6 25.3 1.6 1.9 32.3 1895
S80F24P1.5BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.7 27.6 1.6 2 34.8 2168
S80F01T1.5BQQBK9 1 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1 8.6 0.9 1.4 13.2 294
S80F02T1.5BQQBK9 2 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.1 12.1 0.9 1.5 16.9 519
S80F04T1.5BQQBK9 4 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.2 14.2 0.9 1.6 19.2 659
S80F06T1.5BQQBK9 6 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.3 17.8 1.25 1.7 23.7 1052
S80F08T1.5BQQBK9 8 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.4 19.3 1.25 1.7 25.2 1181
S80F10T1.5BQQBK9 10 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.5 22 1.25 1.8 28.1 1438
S80F12T1.5BQQBK9 12 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.5 22.7 1.25 1.8 28.8 1572
S80F16T1.5BQQBK9 16 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.6 26 1.6 1.9 33 2083
S80F20T1.5BQQBK9 20 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.7 28.9 1.6 2 36.1 2520
S80F24T1.5BQQBK9 24 x 3 x 1.5 0.45 1.8 31.4 1.6 2.1 38.8 2884
RE-2X(St)YSWAY-fl 300/500V
T : +31 (0)168 468 100